
Blue Tags-Parkside               Orange Tags-Southview                 Pink Tags-Parochial 
 
Route #2       Bus #2771-Blue Swan            Updated: Nov 3, 2024 

 (First street listed is the street you stop on.) 
Time   Parent    Student  Grade  School 

      THIS ROUTE WILL NOT REVERSE IN SPRING 
 
6:51 arrive  6:53 DEPART  MILROY SCHOOL 
 
6:55   Kesteloot 
 
7:00   Coudron 
 
7:02    Xiong  
 
7:04   Thoof 
 
7:25   Dogwood & Hackberry (HS,,PS,HR,SL,TL,ALC)  
 
7:26   Dogwood & Silvervine (HS,PS,HR,SL,TL,ALC) 
 
7:27   Canoga Park Daycare  (HS,PS,HR,SL,TL,ALC) 
 
7:27   Southview & Southview Court E (HS,PS,HR,SL,TL,ALC) (WILL RIDE) 
 
7:34   Drop High School 
   
   
7:44   Drop Parkside  
 
7:47   Drop Holy Redeemer 
 

 
 


